

केन्द्रीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान कोकराझार CENTRALINSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KOKRAJHAR

Deemed to be University, MHRD, Govt. of India Kokrajhar, BTAD, Assam 783370

www.cit.ac.in

No. CITK/Security Guard/101/2021/152

Date: - 23.05.2022

Notice

The date and time for opening of technical bid for "Providing Security services in CIT Kokrajhar" against the NIT No. CITK/Security Guard/101/2021/105, dated – 05.05.2022 has been rescheduled on 30.05.2022 at 12.30 P.M. instead of 24.05.2022 at 12.30 P.M. due to Gunotsav, 2022 (Phase – II) programme in Kokrajhar district going to be held from 24th to 26th May 2022.

This is notified by approval of competent authority.

(Smt. Chaitali Brahma) Registrar, CIT Kokrajhar,

E-mail ID - registrar@cit.ac.in

Copy to: -

- 1. Institute website and notice board for circulation.
- 2. P.S. to the Director, CIT Kokrajhar for favor of information.
- 3. Office copy for record.

(Smt. Chaitali Brahma)

Registrar, CIT Kokrajhar,

E-mail ID - registrar@cit.ac.in